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201405270001
58380

05/27/2014
09:56:44 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WAGNON
JAMES

43 67 Book:43 Pg:67
Sub:RIVER
HIGHLANDS

201402100000
36430

02/10/2014
10:34:45 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOPSON
DAPHNE G

28 121 Lot#:25 Lot:B
Book:28
Pg:121
Sub:CAHABA
FALLS

201408260002
67610

08/26/2014
10:43:13 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANNELL
CLINT

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201410170003
28370

10/17/2014
08:03:08 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POSSIEN
LAWRENCE H

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


