Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405270001 58380	05/27/2014 09:56:44 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WAGNON JAMES			43	67		Book:43 Pg:67 Sub:RIVER HIGHLANDS
201402100000 36430	02/10/2014 10:34:45 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOPSON DAPHNE G			28	121		Lot#:25 Lot:B Book:28 Pg:121 Sub:CAHABA FALLS
201408260002 67610	08/26/2014 10:43:13 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANNELL CLINT						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201410170003 28370	10/17/2014 08:03:08 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POSSIEN LAWRENCE H						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST